Board expenses - relates to net taxable benefits in kind reported for the 2011/12 financi

Hotels Meals Flights Public Transport Mileage
Peter Matthews 1,074.75 - 2,317.14 1,325.26 924.00
Clive Elphick 316.68 - 1,640.73 250.96 364.50
Etain Doyle 383.35 - - 241.93 170.10
Philip Johnson 1,254.22 - 6,613.45 515.55 218.70
Chris LeFevre 225.01 - 1,184.95 176.96 -
Jim Oatridge 657.36 - 2,316.01 246.51 278.40
William Cargo - - - 58.63 232.40

Alan Rainey - - - - -
Richard Rodgers - - - - -

Expenses are stated net of any income tax and NIC that may be payable



al year
Subsistence

137.70
31.90
73.15

337.97
24.00
55.09

Car Parking

997.99
363.00

12.00
323.02
134.01
143.00

Car Hire

Hospitality Miscellaneous

Total

6,776.84
2,967.77

892.02
9,262.91
1,610.92
3,687.38

434.03



