Board expenses - relates to net taxable benefits in kind reported for the 2011/12 financi

	Hotels	Meals	Flights	Public Transport	Mileage
Peter Matthews	1,074.75	-	2,317.14	1,325.26	924.00
Clive Elphick	316.68	-	1,640.73	250.96	364.50
Etain Doyle	383.35	-	-	241.93	170.10
Philip Johnson	1,254.22	-	6,613.45	515.55	218.70
Chris LeFevre	225.01	-	1,184.95	176.96	-
Jim Oatridge	657.36	-	2,316.01	246.51	278.40
William Cargo	-	-	-	58.63	232.40
Alan Rainey	-	-	-	-	-
Richard Rodgers	-	-	-	-	-

Expenses are stated net of any income tax and NIC that may be payable

al year

Subsistence	Car Parking	Car Hire	Hospitality	Miscellaneous	Total
137.70	997.99	-	-	-	6,776.84
31.90	363.00	-	-	-	2,967.77
73.15	12.00	-	-	11.49	892.02
337.97	323.02	-	-	-	9,262.91
24.00	-	-	-	-	1,610.92
55.09	134.01	-	-	-	3,687.38
-	143.00	-	-	-	434.03
-	-	-	-	-	-
_	_	_	_	_	_